
         Mars 
 

2        

 

3          

  

 

4      

 

 5    

 

 

6 

          

9 

     Parc patro 

10   

Exp scientifique 

11    

     Jeux au parc 

12 

    Journée pédago 

Cabane a sucre 

 13        

 Pratique -spectacle 

    

16    

     Parc patro 

17 

Exp scientifique 

18                             l 19 

        Cuisine                       gym patro 

                                l                                     

20 

   Pratique-spectacle 

23 

    Jeux libres  

   

24 

        Parc patro 

 25   

   Chanson et dance        
26 

        gym patro 

27 

  Pratique spectacle 

30 

    Ballon balai 

31   

 

Éducateur/trice : Djazia 

Groupe :5 eme 

Groupe :  
 

 

 
 

 Vendredi 

 

Jeudi 

 

Mercredi 

 

Mardi 

 

Lundi 

 


